MLytic AG (Snap-In applicable)
mundorf.com/en/
The MLytic  AG · Audio Grade Power Cap series is especially engineered for use in small
power and pre amplifiers.
MLGO · glue-on capacitors offer non-magnetic. straight. tinned copper wires Ø 1.2mm ≈
AWG17. Additionally they own a vibration-reducing. traction-relieving. self-adhesive MPSA •
Mounting Pad.
They supersede the well-known MLSI series. Drill hole spacing [pitch] of MLGO • glue-on

voltage proof ≥ 2500 AC
Leakage current [I ≤ 0.008 * C [µF]*U  + 6µA after 5 min. at U
[ESL] 20nH equivalent series inductance
Maximal reverse
voltage
2V
MLytic AG Glue-On 2Pin (Snap-In compatible)
Order Code Capacitance
[µF]
[VDC] Body
Ø*H [mm]
Wire
Ø*L [mm]
Retail
[€]
MLGO100-1000 1000 ±20% 100 25 * 30 1,2 * 9 10,90
MLGO100-1500 1500 ±20% 100 25 * 35 1,2 * 9 11,90
MLGO80-10000 10000 ±20% 80 35 * 50 1,2 * 9 25,90
MLGO63-2200 2200 ±20% 63 25 * 30 1,2 * 9 10,90
MLGO63-3300 3300 ±20% 63 30 * 30 1,2 * 9 11,90
MLGO63-4700 4700 ±20% 63 30 * 35 1,2 * 9 13,90
MLGO63-6800 6800 ±20% 63 30 * 40 1,2 * 9 15,90
MLGO63-8200 8200 ±20% 63 30 * 45 1,2 * 9 17,90
MLGO63-10000 10000 ±20% 63 30 * 50 1,2 * 9 19,90
MLGO63-15000 15000 ±20% 63 35 * 60 1,2 * 9 24,90
MLGO63-22000 22000 ±20% 63 35 * 70 1,2 * 9 34,90
MLGO40-4700 4700 ±20% 40 25 * 30 1,2 * 9 10,90
MLGO40-6800 6800 ±20% 40 25 * 35 1,2 * 9 12,90
MLGO40-10000 10000 ±20% 40 30 * 40 1,2 * 9 14,90
MLGO40-22000 22000 ±20% 40 35 * 50 1,2 * 9 24,90
MLGO40-33000 33000 ±20% 40 35 * 60 1,2 * 9 29,90
MLGO25-10000 10000 ±20% 25 25 * 35 1,2 * 9 11,90
MLGO25-22000 22000 ±20% 25 30 * 40 1,2 * 9 17,90
MLGO25-47000 47000 ±20% 25 35 * 50 1,2 * 9 24,90
L R R R